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MAETA Kanji
HiHE T8
MAETA Kanji

AT EIR

MAETA Kanji

TH &=

NAKAI Kinzo
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MAETA Kanji

BIE FI=

MAETA Toshizo
HE ¥
MASUDA Hideichi

BT TG

MAETA Kanji

AT EIR

MAETA Kanji

B F=H8

IHARA Usaburo

BR

SATOMI Katsuzo

BT TG

MAETA Kanji
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MAETA Kanji
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MAETA Kanji
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MAETA Kanji
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MAETA Kanji
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MAETA Kanji

AT IR

MAETA Kanji
BT IR

MAETA Kanji

SANT A

My House

ENET3

Self-portrait

MA@

Standing Child

R AR

View of Hashizu

R ER

View of Hashizu
P SFHLUET
Teraike Town, Kobe
Filigs
Toyamagahara

RIS D BREF

Early Spring in the Suburbs of Paris

& (72— XTTmE)

Bridge (Banks of the Seine)
TIVR N T f— TV

Etretat, Normandie, France

AEBOHLEY

still Life with Plaster Cast

BRIV AD R AL
Black Woman with Blue Necklace

JERS%

Scenery

BARfIRE

Portrait of Fukumoto Kazuo

w4 (THAE)

Still Life (Inside of Factory)

LOERSE

Man Eating

LOERSE

Man Eating

Mo TWAHEE

Standing Worker

MTHHBE

Standing Worker

RRENER I

Reclining Nude

TRENER IR

Nude lying face down

19176
ca. 1917

1928k
ca. 1928

1922

1920

192165
ca. 1921

1938

1922

1925

192465
ca. 1924
1926k
ca. 1926

1927

EN
Date unknown

1922-1923

1927

1924

19245
ca. 1924

1924

19245
ca. 1924
192467
ca. 1924

1928

1928

W, BT 7 A
Oil on canvas

W 7 A
Qil on canvas

W, BT 7 A
Oil on canvas

W 7 A
Qil on canvas

W, BT 7 A
Oil on canvas

F, T 7 A
Qil on canvas

W, 2 7%
Oil on canvas

¥, T 72
Qil on canvas

W, 2 7%
Oil on canvas

W, BT 7
Qil on canvas

HH, T 7 A
Oil on canvas

A
Watercolor on paper
=N 3

Chalk on paper
W, 7
Oil on canvas

T, T 7 A
QOil on canvas
a7 A
Pencil and chalk on paper
HH, T 7 A
QOil on canvas

W, 772
Oil on canvas

IS IS

Pencil on paper
W, 7 A
Oil on canvas

R BT 7 A

Oil on canvas

17.7X22.5

45.5X38.0

117.0X80.5

1920

33.5X45.0

31.8X40.5

50.0X65.5

45.5X60.3

60.7X72.8

60.0X72.9

60.5X73.0

21.0X18.0

18.7X24.5

91.0X72.5

72.7X60.5

25.5X16.3

116.7X91.0

162.0X93.0

23.6X22.4

97.0x162.1

113.0X146.0

EEHA R0
QRI— FHv o J1REE
WrE £,

(PN

Private Collection

FSIU ST SRR

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
JS IR S

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
A ST

Kurayoshi Museum

(PN

Private Collection
JSIU ST SR

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
FS IR ST S

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
PN

Private Collection

FYHR N £ 5 R AR

Tottori Prefectural Kurayoshi Higashi Senior High School

S BURST SE AT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

SIS A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

[EUN

Private Collection

SIS A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

S BURST SE AT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

fEA

Private Collection

SR 1T A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

SRS LA

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

ﬂﬂ)\

Private Collection

JS IR ST S

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JSIR N S

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

JS IR ST S

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
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99 ATF ZH| BB 1926 W, Iy A 80.5X65.0 RS S A

KINOSHITA Takanori Portrait of Woman Qil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
0y 8K TAE EUeAMVER 1928 WL BT FA 50.0X60.6 TR

SUZUKI Chikuma Scenery of Montmartre Qil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
o BR BE <) —XDFE& 1924 WL A U7A T3EX020  RECMIE

SATOMI Katsuzo In Memory of Malines Oil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
%N i\ = F—T 2=V DO#HS 1924 WA T 7 A 58.9X71.0 BT Sl

SAEKI Yuzo Church of Auvers Qil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
0PI B JE w8 W A UrA BROXT2T RECMI

NAKAYAMA Takashi Scenery Date unknown Oil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
97 INE BRKEE FWVIETF (LK) 1923-1924 . B 772 65.7X53.7 B HUNT S A

KOJIMA Zentaro Blue Cap (Portrait of Teresa) Oil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
28 ATAE iR TNE—=a2DiL 1925 W I 7 A 166.0X101.0  fAA

MAETA Kanji Woman of Brittany Qil on canvas Private Collection
29 B#E F=FF ZNEAME 1926-1927 W T 7 A 71.0X59.2 ST F it

IHARA Usaburo Portrait of Woman in the Interior Qil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
30 = RTI - | —ADH 1926-1930 SR, R 18.5X26.5 BT S A

NAKAYAMA Takashi Two Men Pencil on paper Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

31N I MEDOE & EN W ST 7 2 90.9%72.7 TR

KINOSHITA Yoshinori Portrait of Mr. M Date unknown Oil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
39 BRI #FlfT BAGBGTHELREAE) 1937 W, Iy 72 33.3%24.1 TR 7R

HASEGAWA Toshiyuki Portrait of Woman (after Maeta Kanji's Portrait of Woman) Qil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
33 Bl &g yia 1928t . R 33.1%23.3 fEA

MAETA Kanji Flowers ca. 1928 Oil on panel Private Collection
34 BiE Ei& =R 1921 W DT 7 A 80.4X 117.0 AT EHE RS

MAETA Kanji Tornado Qil on canvas Hokuei Town Board of Education
35 Bl &l 1 19295 W, BT 72 41.0X53.0 TR A

MAETA Kanji Sea ca. 1929 Oil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
%6 BilE &5 B2 OFIE 1928 W DT 7 A 131.0X162.5  FyBURE e

MAETA Kanji Family of Master Carpenter Qil on canvas Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art



