

前田寛治とその周辺

会場:コレクションギャラリー2 会期:11月26日(木)-1月12日(月・祝)

音声ガイドはこちらの
QRコードからご視聴
いただけます。



No	作家名	作品名	制作年	素材・技法	サイズ	所蔵先
	Artist Name	Title	Date	Material and Medium	Size	Owner
1	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	マイハウス My House	1917頃 ca. 1917	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	17.7×22.5	個人 Private Collection
2	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	自画像 Self-portrait	1928頃 ca. 1928	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	45.5×38.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
3	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	立てる子供 Standing Child	1922	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	117.0×80.5	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
4	中井 金三 NAKAI Kinzo	橋津風景 View of Hashizu	1920	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	1920	倉吉博物館 Kurayoshi Museum
5	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	橋津風景 View of Hashizu	1921頃 ca. 1921	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	33.5×45.0	個人 Private Collection
6	前田 利三 MAETA Toshizo	神戸寺池町 Teraike Town, Kobe	1938	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	31.8×40.5	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
7	増田 英一 MASUDA Hideichi	戸山が原 Toyamagahara	1922	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	50.0×65.5	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
8	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	パリ郊外の早春 Early Spring in the Suburbs of Paris	1925	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	45.5×60.3	個人 Private Collection
9	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	橋(セーヌ河畔) Bridge (Banks of the Seine)	1924頃 ca. 1924	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	60.7×72.8	鳥取県立倉吉東高等学校 Tottori Prefectural Kurayoshi Higashi Senior High School
10	伊原 宇三郎 IHARA Usaburo	フランス・ノルマンディー・エトルタ Étretat, Normandie, France	1926頃 ca. 1926	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	60.0×72.9	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
11	里見 勝蔵 SATOMI Katsuzo	石膏のある静物 Still Life with Plaster Cast	1927	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	60.5×73.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
12	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	青いネックレスの黒人女性 Black Woman with Blue Necklace	不明 Date unknown	水彩、紙 Watercolor on paper	21.0×18.0	個人 Private Collection
13	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	風景 Scenery	1922-1923	コンテ、紙 Chalk on paper	18.7×24.5	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
14	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	福本和夫像 Portrait of Fukumoto Kazuo	1927	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	91.0×72.5	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
15	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	静物(工場内部) Still Life (Inside of Factory)	1924	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	72.7×60.5	個人 Private Collection
16	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ものを喰う男 Man Eating	1924頃 ca. 1924	鉛筆・コンテ、紙 Pencil and chalk on paper	25.5×16.3	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
17	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ものを喰う男 Man Eating	1924	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	116.7×91.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
18	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	立っている労働者 Standing Worker	1924頃 ca. 1924	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	162.0×93.0	個人 Private Collection
19	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	立てる労働者 Standing Worker	1924頃 ca. 1924	鉛筆、紙 Pencil on paper	23.6×22.4	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
20	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	横臥裸婦 Reclining Nude	1928	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	97.0×162.1	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
21	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	伏臥裸婦 Nude lying face down	1928	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	113.0×146.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art

前田寛治とその周辺

会場:コレクションギャラリー2 会期:11月26日(木)-1月12日(月・祝)

音声ガイドはこちらの
QRコードからご視聴
いただけます。



No	作家名	作品名	制作年	素材・技法	員数	所蔵先
	Artist Name	Title		Material and Medium	size	Owner
22	木下 孝則 KINOSHITA Takanori	婦人像 Portrait of Woman	1926	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	80.5×65.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
23	鈴木 千久馬 SUZUKI Chikuma	モンマルトル風景 Scenery of Montmartre	1928	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	50.0×60.6	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
24	里見 勝藏 SATOMI Katsuzo	マリーの記念 In Memory of Malines	1924	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	73.5×92.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
25	佐伯 祐三 SAEKI Yuzo	オーヴェールの教会 Church of Auvers	1924	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	58.9×71.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
26	中山 巍 NAKAYAMA Takashi	風景 Scenery	不明 Date unknown	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	53.0×72.7	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
27	小島 善太郎 KOJIMA Zenitaro	青い帽子(テレサの像) Blue Cap (Portrait of Teresa)	1923-1924	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	65.7×53.7	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
28	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	ブルターニュの女 Woman of Brittany	1925	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	166.0×101.0	個人 Private Collection
29	伊原 宇三郎 IHARA Usaburo	室内婦人像 Portrait of Woman in the Interior	1926-1927	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	71.0×59.2	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
30	中山 巍 NAKAYAMA Takashi	二人の男 Two Men	1926-1930	鉛筆、紙 Pencil on paper	18.5×26.5	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
31	木下 義謙 KINOSHITA Yoshinori	M氏の肖像 Portrait of Mr. M	不明 Date unknown	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	90.9×72.7	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
32	長谷川 利行 HASEGAWA Toshiyuki	婦人像(前田寛治婦人像) Portrait of Woman (after Maeta Kanji's Portrait of Woman)	1937	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	33.3×24.1	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
33	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	花 Flowers	1928頃 ca. 1928	油彩、板 Oil on panel	33.1×23.3	個人 Private Collection
34	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	竜巻 Tornado	1921	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	80.4×117.0	北栄町教育委員会 Hokuei Town Board of Education
35	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	海 Sea	1929頃 ca. 1929	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	41.0×53.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art
36	前田 寛治 MAETA Kanji	棟梁の家族 Family of Master Carpenter	1928	油彩、カンヴァス Oil on canvas	131.0×162.5	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art